
M-GOPS TYCZYN                                 

UL RYNEK 18                               

36-020 TYCZYN                     

REGON:690007654

Środki trwałe nieamortyzowane lub nieumarzane - tabela nr 4

Lp Grupa wg KŚT

Stan na początek 

roku 

obrotowego

Zmiany w trakcie 

roku obrotowego

Stan na 

koniec roku 

obrotowego 
zwiększenia zmniejszenia

1 2 3 4 5 6

1

2

3

6

7

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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